
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STRADA EP ESPRESSO BAR 
Sabertooth Blend served for all coffee 
with milk unless specified 
3 Singles: Origin/Estate/Microlot on 
offer each day for black/milk coffee. 
Please check with staff for daily offering 
 

Single espresso or ristretto,  
short macchiato 
All milk or long coffee 
  St David Dairy 
  Cow or Skinny Cow 
  Bonsoy 
  Almond Milk Co. 
  Large 
 
 

FILTER BAR 
Please check with staff for daily offering 
 

Pourover V60 – Hot or Iced option 
Batch Brew – Hot or Iced option 
EK43 Long Shot – Filter style espresso 
           machine long shot 
Cold Drip – 100g Serving 
 

Barista’s Breakfast 
Espresso, Magic, Batch Brew, of 
whatever tastes awesome today! 
 

Coffee 3 Ways 
Espresso, Long Black & EK Shot, all on 
the same bean 
 
 

Loved Your Coffee? Take one of our 
signature blends or direct trade singles 
home with you. Check out our Coffee 
Board for details. If you need something 
to make it with, check out our retail wall!  
 

Want to treat someone else?  
A Gift Voucher is the perfect option – 
Please ask! 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.8 
 
4/5 
 
- 
+0.5 
+1 
+1 
 
 

 
 
 

6+ 
4/5 
5.5 
 
5.5 
 

10 
 

 
 
11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
OTHER FUN STUFF 
 

Mad as a Hatter Chai (with soy) 
Dirty Chai (with espresso & soy) 
Mork Hot Chocolate 
Babycino  
Glass of St David Dairy Milk 
 
 

GETTIN’ HOT IN HERE 
 

Iced Coffee, Chocolate or Mocha 
Iced Chai (soy) 
Iced Latte 
Affogato 
 
FRESH JUICEY FRUITS 
 

Young Whole Coconut 
 

Ginger Ninja – Orange, ginger  
 

Pink Pear – Watermelon, pear 
           lemon, basil 
 

Just Kevin – Pineapple, lime 
          cucumber, mint 
 

Feeling Naughty? Add some Gin… 
 
 

TEA BY VERTUE 300ml 
 

Black - India Assam Nagrijuli 
Green - Nepal Mountain 
Genmaicha 
Peppermint 
Lemongrass & Ginger 
Tulsi Rose  
 

Ice Dat Tea!  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5.5 
6.5 
4/5 
1.5 
2.5 
 
 

 
 

6.5 
6.5 
4/5 
6 
 
 
 

6 
 

7.5 
 

8.5 
 
 

8.5 
 
 

+6 
 
 

 
 

 
 
All  
4.5 
 
 
 

+1.5 
 
 

 
BOTTLED BY HEPBURN 
 

Sparkling Water  300/500/750 
 

Tonic Water, Lemonade 
Pink Grapefruit, Chinotto  
Ginger Beer, Cola  
Lemon Lime Bitters  
 
PROHIBITION ENDS 
 

BEER & CIDER 
 

Hawthorn Pilsner 
Beez Neez Honey Wheat 
Little Creatures Bright Ale 
Gage Roads Sleeping Giant IPA 
 

Matilda Bay Dirty Granny Cider 
 

SPARKLING 
 

NV Madeline Alice Chard/Pinot 
 

WHITE  
 

‘Bright Young Things’  
Sav Blanc (Adelaide Hills) 
 

Vickery Riesling (Clare Valley) 
 

Alma Mora Pinot Grigio (Argentina) 
 

Kalleske Chenin Blanc (Barossa) 
 

RED 
 

Te Kairanga Pinot Noir 
(Marlborough) 
 

Pyren Broken Quartz  
Shiraz (Pyrenees) 
 

Paul Jaboulet ‘Les Traverses’ 
Ventoux Grenache Syrah (Rhone) 
 

Patrizi Barbera d’Alba  
 

 
 
 

4.5/6.5/9 
 

 
All  
4.5 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
8.5 
9 
9 
 

8.5 
 

 G/B 
 

11/55 
 

G/B 
 

9.5/47 
 
 

10/50 
 

9.5/47 
 

11/55 
 

G/B 
 

9.5/47 
 
 

10/50 
 
 

11/55 
 

 
12/59 
	
  


