## STRADA EP ESPRESSO BAR

Sabertooth Blend served for all coffee with milk unless specified

3 Singles: Origin/Estate/Microlot on offer each day for black/milk coffee. Please check with staff for daily offering

Single espresso or ristretto,	3.8
short macchiato	
All milk or long coffee	4/5
St David Dairy	
Cow or Skinny Cow	-
Bonsoy	+0.5
Almond Milk Co.	+1
Large	+1

## **FILTER BAR**

Please check with staff for daily offering

Pourover V60 – Hot or Iced option Batch Brew – Hot or Iced option EK43 Long Shot – Filter style espresso	6+ 4/5 5.5
machine long shot	
Cold Drip – 100g Serving	5.5
Barista's Breakfast Espresso, Magic, Batch Brew, of whatever tastes awesome today!	10
Coffee 3 Ways Espresso, Long Black & EK Shot, all on the same bean	11

Loved Your Coffee? Take one of our signature blends or direct trade singles home with you. Check out our Coffee Board for details. If you need something to make it with, check out our retail wall!

Want to treat someone else?

A **Gift Voucher** is the perfect option – Please ask!



OTHER FUN STUFF	
Mad as a Hatter Chai (with soy) Dirty Chai (with espresso & soy) Mork Hot Chocolate Babycino Glass of St David Dairy Milk	5.5 6.5 4/5 1.5 2.5
GETTIN' HOT IN HERE	
Iced Coffee, Chocolate or Mocha Iced Chai (soy) Iced Latte Affogato	6.5 6.5 4/5 6
FRESH JUICEY FRUITS	
Young Whole Coconut	6
Ginger Ninja – Orange, ginger	7.5
Pink Pear – Watermelon, pear lemon, basil	8.5
Just Kevin – Pineapple, lime cucumber, mint	8.5
Feeling Naughty? Add some Gin	+6
TEA BY VERTUE 300ml	
Black - India Assam Nagrijuli Green - Nepal Mountain Genmaicha Peppermint Lemongrass & Ginger Tulsi Rose	All 4.5
Ice Dat Tea!	+1.5

## **BOTTLED BY HEPBURN**

Sparkling Water	300/500/750	4.5/6.5/9		
Tonic Water, Lemonade				
Pink Grapefruit, Chinotto		All		
Ginger Beer, Cola		4.5		
Lemon Lime Bitter	S			

## **PROHIBITION ENDS**

PROHIBITION ENDS	
BEER & CIDER	
Hawthorn Pilsner Beez Neez Honey Wheat Little Creatures Bright Ale Gage Roads Sleeping Giant IPA	9 8.5 9
Matilda Bay Dirty Granny Cider	8.5
SPARKLING	G/B
NV Madeline Alice Chard/Pinot	11/55
WHITE	G/B
'Bright Young Things' Sav Blanc (Adelaide Hills)	9.5/47
Vickery Riesling (Clare Valley)	10/50
Alma Mora Pinot Grigio (Argentina)	9.5/47
Kalleske Chenin Blanc (Barossa)	11/55
RED	G/B
Te Kairanga Pinot Noir (Marlborough)	9.5/47
Pyren Broken Quartz Shiraz (Pyrenees)	10/50
Paul Jaboulet 'Les Traverses' Ventoux Grenache Syrah (Rhone)	11/55
Patrizi Barbera d'Alba	12/59
	BEER & CIDER  Hawthorn Pilsner Beez Neez Honey Wheat Little Creatures Bright Ale Gage Roads Sleeping Giant IPA  Matilda Bay Dirty Granny Cider  SPARKLING  NV Madeline Alice Chard/Pinot  WHITE  'Bright Young Things' Sav Blanc (Adelaide Hills)  Vickery Riesling (Clare Valley)  Alma Mora Pinot Grigio (Argentina)  Kalleske Chenin Blanc (Barossa)  RED  Te Kairanga Pinot Noir (Marlborough)  Pyren Broken Quartz Shiraz (Pyrenees)  Paul Jaboulet 'Les Traverses' Ventoux Grenache Syrah (Rhone)